
PRIKLJUČNE SHEME

TRE 0,4-1

Verzija: 2019-05-22 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-ventilatoren.com - Pridržavamo pravo tiskarskih pogrešaka, pogrešaka i tehničkih
izmjena

Stranica 1

TRE 0,4 / 0,6 / 1,6 / 3,3 / 6,5 / 10,0

M

L N 3 2 1

0 1 2 3 4 5 0

1 2 3 4 50 0

1W
1V
1U

1~ M1

S1

TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE

6,5
3,3
1,6
0,6

TRE 0,4

L
N
PE

85V

115V

150V

180V

230V

S1 Sklopka: Uklj/isklj
M1 Ventilator


